 [DATASHEET] MESUREX
14/12/2021 | PBC SERIES 1/4
PBC-Series
Miniature Pressure Sensor
Ref : 202
Rev : T
DESCRIPTION
These miniature pressure sensors are designed to make static measurements of pressure as well as dynamic

 [DATASHEET] MESUREX
14/12/2021 | PBC SERIES 4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
P     BC            -    / special options
• Special options
OPTION REFERENCE FEATURES
Cable Length (3m standard) LxxM xx = Length in meters (M)
Material None
SS
DUPLEX (standard)
316L
Sealing None
BS
Viton O’ring (BS for M5 thread)
BS ring Hutchinson (ref 206261)
Index of protection None
67
IP 65 (Standard)
IP 67
Example:
PABCDC 5KP 5V   PABCC 1KP 5V   PABCC 2B 7V-B/L2M
- Absolute    - Absolute    - Absolute
- Deutsch DCS 11 T 8-7 P N  - Cable output 3m   - Cable output 2m
- 5000 psi    - 1000 psi    - 2 bar
- Output: 0-5V    - Output: 0-5V    - Output: 0-7.5V
- Thread: 3/8-24F UNJF 3A  - Thread: 3/8-24F UNJF 3A  - Thread: M5x0,8
CONTACT
MESUREX     Tel : +33 (0) 1 30 41 23 62
13 Rue des Corroyés    Fax : +33 (0) 1 30 41 23 80
78730 Saint Arnoult en Yvelines  Mail : mesurex@mesurex.fr
A: Absolute
R: Relative
S: Sealed
MEASURING
RANGE
THREAD
None: 3/8-24F UNJF 3A
Z:       7/16-20F UNF 2A
B:       M5x0,8
OUTPUT
High level : 5V
High level : 7V
P: PSI
B: BAR
C: Cable output
DC: Connector